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Projekt budowlany zespołu
budynków wielorodzinnych

Łódź, Zbójnicka

Skala

1:100, 1:1,28
Mieszkanie

A/C.05

11,52 m2
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A.05 Zestawienie powierzchni
Mieszkanie

A05

Numer pomieszczenia

01
02
03
04
05

Nazwa pomieszczenia

Komunikacja
Łazienka
P. gospodarcze
Sypialnia
P. dzienny z a. kuch.

Kondygnacja

I Piętro
I Piętro
I Piętro
I Piętro
I Piętro

Powierzchnia Użytkowa

4,79
5,06
2,67
13,20
21,98
47,70 m²


